
 
 

Music Calendar - Summer 2022 
 

Friday 29 April  6.00pm SOLO SINGERS’ PLATFORM - CANCELLED 

Friday 6 May 1:00pm ABRSM Examination Entries - School closing date 

Sunday 8 May 2:30pm 
7.30pm 

DORCHESTER FESTIVAL MASTERCLASS with The King’s Singers 
Academicals afternoon masterclass and evening concert 

Tuesday 10 May 6:00pm SOLO CONCERT PLATFORM 5 - CMR, admission free 

Wednesday 18 May  6:00pm JUNIOR INSTRUMENTAL SOLO COMPETITION - CMR,  
Adjudicator: Anna Leon, Director of Music, Ashfold School 

Friday 27 May 1.10pm HM THE QUEEN – Platinum Jubilee Celebration - CCF Parade 

Friday 27 May (5.15pm)  
to Sunday 5 June 

 HALF TERM 

Monday 13 June 6:00pm TVYO STRINGS AND LEADER AUDITIONS - Music School, A103 

Tuesday 14 June 6:00pm TVYO WOODWIND/BRASS AUDITIONS - Music School, A103 

Tuesday 14 June 9:00am A2 OCR - Music Listening Paper - Sports Hall (tbc) 

Thursday 16 June 6:00pm LOWER SCHOOL GALA CONCERT - Amey Theatre, Lower School 
Choir, LS Band, Ensembles and solos, admission free 

Wednesday 22 June 1:30pm GCSE EDEXCEL - Music Listening Paper  

Friday 24 June 7:00pm SUMMER CONCERT - Amey Theatre, with senior orchestras and 
bands, Tickets £6, £4 (concessions), £16 (family) 

Saturday 25 June 9:30am LEAVERS’ SERVICE - St. Michael’s Church, Chapel Choir 

Monday 27 June  ABRSM / TRINITY EXAMINATIONS - requested week 

Wednesday 29 June tbc 6:00pm ARTS CELEBRATION CONCERT - ANYTHING BUT CLASSICAL  
Venue tbc 

Friday 1 July 6-9pm MUSIC SOCIETY RIVER BOAT CRUISE from Abingdon Bridge  

LUNCHTIME INFORMAL CONCERTS every Friday at 1.10pm as follows: April 29, May 6, 13, 20, 27,  
June 10,17, 24, July 1 

 


